
2018029 Growthpoint Super 8 FS
WD

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA001444
TSA001444

GC
GC

A1

[1] Lize-Alet MORKEL

BYE

[1] Maja GLEDIC

3

4

TSA011217

TSA001652

TSA011217

TSA001652

FS
FS Carmen FICHARDT

Samantha JOHNSON

Makayla LOUBSER

Danica MALAN Walkover

5

6

TSA980706

TSA021367

TSA980706

TSA021367

GC
GC [4] Georgina KAINDOAH

Chelsea DZENGA

[4] Michelle  NCUBE 

Isabella WEATHERHEAD 6-7, 6-2, 11-9

7

8

TSA001479

TSA001651

TSA001479

TSA001651

Winelands

WP

Winelands

WP

Evangeline DU TOIT

Vanessa CHIGARIRO

Jana VAN VREDEN

Nina PATIENCE 6-2, 6-3

9

10

TSA001637

TSA001618

TSA001637

TSA001618

FS

LIM

FS

LIM

Kelly ARENDS

Mia DITTBERNER

Nicole TWIGGE

Takalani MOLAOA 6-4, 7-5

11

12

TSA010341

TSA000124

TSA010341

TSA000124
Winelands
Winelands

Willemien COETZEE

[3] Megan BASSON

Tinese DIPPENAAR

[3] Corin DE WAAL 6-2, 6-1

13

14

TSA010745

TSA010435

TSA010745

TSA010435

GE
GE Neo MAFUYEKA

Tyla CARTER

Tanika PANAINO

Courtney FYVIE 6-7, 7-6, 10-3

15

16

TSA011404

TSA010143

TSA011404

TSA010143
WP
WP

Jessica PORTWIG

[2] Marne DERCKSEN

Mia SKRBINSEK

[2] Linge STEENKAMP 6-2, 7-6

[1] GLEDIC / MORKEL

FICHARDT / LOUBSER

6-3, 6-0

[4] KAINDOAH / NCUBE 

DU TOIT / VAN VREDEN

6-3, 6-7, 10-4

ARENDS / TWIGGE

[3] BASSON / DE WAAL

6-2, 6-1

CARTER / FYVIE

[2] DERCKSEN / STEENKAMP

6-1, 6-1

[1] GLEDIC / MORKEL

[4] KAINDOAH / NCUBE 

7-6, 6-4

[3] BASSON / DE WAAL

[2] DERCKSEN / STEENKAMP

6-4, 6-2

[1] GLEDIC / MORKEL

[2] DERCKSEN / STEENKAMP

4-6, 7-6, 12-10

[2] DERCKSEN / STEENKAMP
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